
 

Luokkakilpailut Lumo,Vantaa 30.11-01.12.2013     

 Luokka 2 suoritusjärjestys lauantai 30.11.2013   9:00 - 15:30 

 Esitys SVS 1 (8:55)       

 Ryhmä 1 9:00 - 10:25      

     0. Aurora Hietikko Flex Vanne 

 Esitys SVS 2        

1. Janika Rekilä ReRa Vapaa      

     2. Sofia Taulu TLS Vanne 

3. Meri Kvick  JyVo Vapaa      

     4. Saana Korhonen                           TV Vanne 

5. Sofia Ohtola Esvoli Vapaa      

     6. Hanna Valle  Elise Vanne 

7. Linda Liljavirta Jyvo Vapaa      

     8. Ida Lindström Elise-V Vanne 

9. Sofia Kempi SVS-E Vapaa      

     10. Juliana Wallenius OVO Pallo 

11. Neea Knaapi Coco Vapaa      

     12. Tuuli Mellin OVO Vanne 

13. Leena Seesranta  Coco Vapaa      

     14. Janette Sarapohja OVO Vanne 

15. Miisa Sahinen JyVo Vapaa      

     16. Sara Heiskanen Esvoli Vanne 

17. Erliette Kapanen OVO Vapaa      

     18. Emma Pellikka OVO Pallo 

19. Cristin Hilario VVS Vapaa      

     20. Sanni Peltola SVS-E Naru 

21. Elizabeth Kokkonen SVS Vapaa      

     22. Ronja Kvist JyVo Vanne 

0. Aurora Hietikko Flex Vapaa      

     1. Janika Rekilä ReRa Vanne 

2. Sofia Taulu TLS Vapaa      

     3. Meri Kvick  JyVo Vanne 

4. Saana Korhonen                           TV Vapaa      

     5. Sofia Ohtola Esvoli Vanne 

6. Hanna Valle  Elise Vapaa      

     7. Linda Liljavirta Jyvo Vanne 

8. Ida Lindström Elise-V Vapaa      

     9. Sofia Kempi SVS-E Vanne 

10. Juliana Wallenius OVO Vapaa      

     11. Neea Knaapi Coco Vanne 

12. Tuuli Mellin OVO Vapaa      

     13. Leena Seesranta  Coco Pallo 

14. Janette Sarapohja OVO Vapaa      

     15. Miisa Sahinen JyVo Vanne 



16. Sara Heiskanen Esvoli Vapaa      

     17. Erliette Kapanen OVO Pallo 

18. Emma Pellikka OVO Vapaa      

     19. Cristin Hilario VVS Pallo 

20. Sanni Peltola SVS-E Vapaa      

     21. Elizabeth Kokkonen SVS Naru 

22. Ronja Kvist JyVo Vapaa      

          

 Tauko 10:25 - 10:35       

 Ryhmä 2 10:35 - 11:50       

         

23. Marina Varama Esvoli Vapaa      

     24. Polyxeni Ioannidou ReRa Naru 

25. Emma Hendriksson  SVS-E Vapaa      

     26. Milla Pihkala OVO Pallo 

27. Mona-Maria Hiltunen Coco Vapaa      

     28. Aino Handelberg OVO Pallo 

29. Oona Hanhimäki OVO Vapaa      

     30. Lotta Liljavirta JyVo Vanne 

31. Essi Timonen JyVo Vapaa      

     32. Emilia Rinkinen OVO Pallo 

33. Salla Kautto TLS Vapaa      

     34. Sofia Lönnqvist Esvoli Vanne 

35. Hulda Torkkeli Elise Vapaa      

     36. Emma Kiesilä VVS Pallo 

37. Emilia Helin Elise-J Vapaa      

     38. Annu Sierilä Elise-V Vanne 

39. Iiris Repponen HämVS Vapaa      

     40. Carolina Ilo TNV Pallo 

41. Sara Kuokkanen JyVo Vapaa      

     42. Sofia Kuokkanen JyVo Vanne 

43. Sofia Egorova Elise Vapaa      

     44. Vivian Tran Elise Vanne 

45. Sara Asikainen JyVo Vapaa      

     23. Marina Varama Esvoli Vanne 

24. Polyxeni Ioannidou ReRa Vapaa      

     25. Emma Hendriksson  SVS-E Naru 

26. Milla Pihkala OVO Vapaa      

     27. Mona-Maria Hiltunen Coco Pallo 

28. Aino Handelberg OVO Vapaa      

     29. Oona Hanhimäki OVO Vanne 

30. Lotta Liljavirta JyVo Vapaa      

     31. Essi Timonen JyVo Vanne 

32. Emilia Rinkinen OVO Vapaa      

     33. Salla Kautto TLS Vanne 

34. Sofia Lönnqvist Esvoli Vapaa      



     35. Hulda Torkkeli Elise Vanne 

36. Emma Kiesilä VVS Vapaa      

     37. Emilia Helin Elise-J Vanne 

38. Annu Sierilä Elise-V Vapaa      

     39. Iiris Repponen HämVS Vanne 

40. Carolina Ilo TNV Vapaa      

     41. Sara Kuokkanen JyVo Vanne 

42. Sofia Kuokkanen JyVo Vapaa      

     43. Sofia Egorova Elise Vanne 

44. Vivian Tran Elise Vapaa      

     45. Sara Asikainen JyVo Vanne 

 Tauko 11:50 - 12:00       

 Ryhmä 3 12:00 - 13:25       

     Esitys SVS 1    

46. Anna Kallio OVO Vapaa      

     47. Aurora Hietikko Flex Vanne 

48. Liina Reijonen OVO Vapaa      

     49. Eerika Kulo                                    TV Vanne 

50. Vilja Jansen Coco Vapaa      

     51. Saana Puisto OVO Pallo 

52. Jenna Holi  TLS Vapaa      

     53. Riina Hämäläinen OVO Vanne 

54. Roosa Raulahti Elise-J Vapaa      

     55. Ellen Honkasalo OVO Vanne 

56. Oona Savonen VVS Vapaa      

     57. Jenny Närjä Elise Vanne 

58. Sara Huhtala VVS Vapaa      

     59. Elizabeth Jamil ImVo Vanne 

60. Laura Linna SVS-E Vapaa      

     61. Sini Janhunen Elise-J Vanne 

62. Sandra Kukkurainen Esvoli Vapaa      

     63. Ida Kotonen HämVS Vanne 

64. Saara Häkli  JyVo Vapaa      

     65. Greta Hagberg OVO Vanne 

66. Maria Mäki-Petäys OVO Vapaa      

     67. Nuppu Tapaninen OVO Vanne 

47. Aurora Hietikko Flex Vapaa      

     46. Anna Kallio OVO Pallo 

49. Eerika Kulo                                    TV Vapaa      

     48. Liina Reijonen OVO Pallo 

51. Saana Puisto OVO Vapaa      

     50. Vilja Jansen Coco Vanne 

53. Riina Hämäläinen OVO Vapaa      

     52. Jenna Holi  TLS Vanne 

55. Ellen Honkasalo OVO Vapaa      

     54. Roosa Raulahti Elise-J Vanne 



57. Jenny Närjä Elise Vapaa      

     56. Oona Savonen VVS Pallo 

59. Elizabeth Jamil ImVo Vapaa      

     58. Sara Huhtala VVS Pallo 

61. Sini Janhunen Elise-J Vapaa      

     60. Laura Linna SVS-E Naru 

63. Ida Kotonen HämVS Vapaa      

     62. Sandra Kukkurainen Esvoli Vanne 

65. Greta Hagberg OVO Vapaa      

     64. Saara Häkli  JyVo Vanne 

67. Nuppu Tapaninen OVO Vapaa      

     66. Maria Mäki-Petäys OVO Vanne 

 Tauko 13:25 - 13:35       

 Ryhmä 4 13:35 - 15:15       

          

 Esitys SVS 2        

     68. Jenni Tarkiainen Elise-J Vanne 

69. Marina Senjuk Elise-J Vapaa      

     70. Erika Räsänen VVS Pallo 

71. Rauha Lehtonen Coco Vapaa      

     72. Annaliina Moisio Elise-V Vanne 

73. Nanna Kiviranta Esvoli Vapaa      

     74. Ronja Eterma OVO Vanne 

75. Alisa Karpenko ImVo Vapaa      

     76. Emilia Järvenpää Esvoli Vanne 

77. Viveka Nummelin Coco Vapaa      

     78. Helmi Haaparanta Vihti-Gym Pallo 

79. Mathilda Heinonen Coco Vapaa      

     80. Katariina Salo Vihti-Gym Pallo 

81. Athina Fanfani Esvoli Vapaa      

     82. Vilma Kangas TNV Pallo 

83. Sanni Valtokari OVO Vapaa      

     84. Janna Lappalainen Esvoli Pallo 

85. Pihla Miettinen Vihti-Gym Vapaa      

     86. Mimosa Malmiaho ReRa Naru 

87. Ella Kokko  Jyvo Vapaa      

     88. Oona Sachse JyVo Vanne 

89. Julia Siren  Elise Vapaa      

     90. Ilona Kokkinen Esvoli Vanne 

91. Ella-Maria Multala Elise-J Vapaa      

     92. Essi Koponen VVS Pallo 

68. Jenni Tarkiainen Elise-J Vapaa      

     69. Marina Senjuk Elise-J Vanne 

70. Erika Räsänen VVS Vapaa      

     71. Rauha Lehtonen Coco Pallo 

72. Annaliina Moisio Elise-V Vapaa      



     73. Nanna Kiviranta Esvoli Vanne 

74. Ronja Eterma OVO Vapaa      

     75. Alisa Karpenko ImVo Vanne 

76. Emilia Järvenpää Esvoli Vapaa      

     77. Viveka Nummelin Coco Pallo 

78. Helmi Haaparanta Vihti-Gym Vapaa      

     79. Mathilda Heinonen Coco Vanne 

80. Katariina Salo Vihti-Gym Vapaa      

     81. Athina Fanfani Esvoli Vanne 

82. Vilma Kangas TNV Vapaa      

     83. Sanni Valtokari OVO Vanne 

84. Janna Lappalainen Esvoli Vapaa      

     85. Pihla Miettinen Vihti-Gym Pallo 

86. Mimosa Malmiaho ReRa Vapaa      

     87. Ella Kokko  Jyvo Vanne 

88. Oona Sachse JyVo Vapaa      

     89. Julia Siren  Elise Vanne 

90. Ilona Kokkinen Esvoli Vapaa      

     91. Ella-Maria Multala Elise-J Vanne 

92. Essi Koponen VVS Vapaa      

          

          

          

Luokka 2 palkintojen jako n. klo 15:15 - 15:30      

 


